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Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 12 2006  8:19 a The Goods Released Zachary Hilton NYJ TE Owner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Acquired Travis Henry TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p soul rebels Acquired Troy Brown NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Michael Turner SDG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Travis Taylor MIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 13 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  12:02 p Scudweisers Released Cedric Houston NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  12:02 p Scudweisers Acquired Vernand Morency GNB RB Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  7:32 p Dead Money Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  7:32 p Dead Money Released Antowain Smith HOU RB Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:43 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Jeff Wilkins STL K Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:53 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:53 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released John Kasay CAR K Owner

Sat., Sep 16 2006  12:46 p The Merry Pranksters Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Owner

Sat., Sep 16 2006  12:46 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Released Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Chad Jackson NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Santonio Holmes PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Released John Hall WAS K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Acquired John Carney NOR K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Released Courtney Anderson OAK TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Acquired Mike Alstott TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Released Mewelde Moore MIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 20 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Released Jeb Putzier HOU TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  4:49 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  4:49 p The Coward Slayers Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:38 p TITTY FUCKIN Released Koren Robinson GNB WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:38 p TITTY FUCKIN Released Curtis Martin NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:38 p TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Josh Reed BUF WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:38 p TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:46 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Kelley Washington CIN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:46 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  4:58 a Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  4:20 p The Goods Released Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  6:54 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  6:54 p The Merry Pranksters Released Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  8:46 a The Goods Acquired Martin Gramatica DAL K Owner
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Sun., Sep 24 2006  8:46 a The Goods Released Lawrence Tynes KAN K Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  8:46 a The Goods Acquired Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Drew Carter CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Doug Gabriel OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Charlie Frye CLE QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired Justin McCareins NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Released Brad Johnson MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Mark Brunell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Chad Jackson NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Chris Simms TAM QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Martin Gramatica DAL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 27 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Eric Johnson SFO TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:21 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Chad Jackson NWE WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:21 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Brandon Lloyd WAS WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:56 a Scudweisers Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:56 a Scudweisers Acquired Michael Robinson SFO RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  10:55 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  10:55 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Michael Bennett KAN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:43 a The Knee Grows Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  11:43 a The Knee Grows Released Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  3:00 p The Merry Pranksters Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  3:00 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired John Kasay CAR K Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  4:45 p PINK TACOS Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  4:45 p PINK TACOS Released Eric Parker SDG WR Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  8:12 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Sep 28 2006  8:12 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released T.J. Duckett WAS RB Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  12:30 p soul rebels Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  12:30 p soul rebels Released Domanick Davis HOU RB Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  12:31 p soul rebels Acquired Tim Carter NYG WR Owner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  12:31 p soul rebels Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Jake Plummer DEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Lawrence Tynes KAN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Greg Lewis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Kevin Curtis STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p soul rebels Acquired Matt Leinart ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Jerramy Stevens SEA TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p soul rebels Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p soul rebels Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 4 2006  9:08 p soul rebels Released Derrick Blaylock NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:42 a Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Owner
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Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:42 a Three Quarters and a Dream Released Josh Brown SEA K Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:50 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Chad Jackson NWE WR Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:50 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:53 a The Coward Slayers Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  8:53 a The Coward Slayers Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  6:50 p Dead Money Acquired Daniel Graham NWE TE Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  6:50 p Dead Money Released Justin McCareins NYJ WR Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  7:21 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  2:15 a Scudweisers Acquired Marcus Robinson MIN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  2:15 a Scudweisers Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:35 a TITTY FUCKIN Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:35 a TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Chris Baker NYJ TE Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:40 a TITTY FUCKIN Released Josh Reed BUF WR Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:40 a TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Wes Welker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired Noah Herron GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Released Brandon Stokley IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Kelley Washington CIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Az-Zahir Hakim SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Lawrence Tynes KAN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Josh Brown SEA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 11 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  8:39 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Travis Taylor MIN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  8:39 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  8:51 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  8:51 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  5:31 p PINK TACOS Acquired Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  5:31 p PINK TACOS Released Daunte Culpepper MIA QB Owner

Sat., Oct 14 2006  9:50 a The Goods Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 14 2006  9:50 a The Goods Released Jason Witten DAL TE Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Matt Stover BAL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Released Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Released Az-Zahir Hakim SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Keenan McCardell SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Michael Clayton TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 18 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:00 a Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:00 a Three Quarters and a Dream Released Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  8:26 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  8:26 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  2:22 p Dead Money Acquired Jeff Reed PIT K Owner
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Thu., Oct 19 2006  2:22 p Dead Money Released Musa Smith BAL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:22 p soul rebels Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:22 p soul rebels Released Brad Johnson MIN QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  3:22 a Scudweisers Released Ashley Lelie ATL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  3:23 a Scudweisers Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  3:39 a Scudweisers Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  3:39 a Scudweisers Released Michael Robinson SFO RB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  5:04 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  5:04 p The Merry Pranksters Released Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  10:37 a DiaRRhea Warriors Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  10:37 a DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  10:41 a DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  10:41 a DiaRRhea Warriors Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Owner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Acquired Brad Johnson MIN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p PINK TACOS Released Mike Alstott TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released David Givens TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Chad Jackson NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Released David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Released Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Vince Young TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:09 p The Knee Grows Acquired Matt Stover BAL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:09 p The Knee Grows Released Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:09 p The Goods Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 25 2006  9:09 p The Goods Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:18 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Travis Taylor MIN WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:46 a DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Derek Hagan MIA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:46 a DiaRRhea Warriors Released Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:24 a PINK TACOS Acquired Charlie Batch PIT QB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:24 a PINK TACOS Released Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  12:07 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  12:07 p The Merry Pranksters Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  4:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  4:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  7:08 p Dead Money Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  7:08 p Dead Money Released Daniel Graham NWE TE Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  7:09 p Dead Money Acquired Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  7:09 p Dead Money Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:36 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Thu., Oct 26 2006  10:36 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Michael Clayton TAM WR Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:13 p PINK TACOS Released Jay Feely NYG K Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:13 p PINK TACOS Released Randy McMichael MIA TE Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  9:13 p PINK TACOS Released Charlie Batch PIT QB Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  10:18 a DiaRRhea Warriors Released Derek Hagan MIA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  10:18 a DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

     
Week 9
     

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Mike Anderson BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Reche Caldwell NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Waiver Wire
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Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired Lawrence Tynes KAN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Released Neil Rackers ARI K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Goods Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 1 2006  9:08 p The Goods Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  5:15 p The Coward Slayers Released Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  5:15 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  7:41 p Dead Money Released Jeff Reed PIT K Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  7:41 p Dead Money Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:28 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Rod Smith DEN WR Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:28 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  12:23 a TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Joey Harrington MIA QB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  12:23 a TITTY FUCKIN Released Aaron Brooks OAK QB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  12:25 a TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  12:25 a TITTY FUCKIN Released Chris Baker NYJ TE Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  2:10 a Scudweisers Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  2:10 a Scudweisers Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  6:15 p Dead Money Released Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  6:15 p Dead Money Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  9:12 p The Merry Pranksters Released John Kasay CAR K Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  9:12 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Dave Rayner GNB K Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Knee Grows Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Goods Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Goods Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Knee Grows Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p Dead Money Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p Dead Money Released Noah Herron GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p Scudweisers Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p Scudweisers Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Coward Slayers Released Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired John Kasay CAR K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p The Merry Pranksters Released Dave Rayner GNB K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:07 p Three Quarters and a Dream Released Chris Perry CIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:08 p Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Rod Smith DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Kevin Curtis STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 8 2006  9:08 p Kimbo Slicer's Released Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  8:41 a Three Quarters and a Dream Acquired Jake Plummer DEN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  8:41 a Three Quarters and a Dream Released Trent Green KAN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  10:57 a The Coward Slayers Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  10:57 a The Coward Slayers Released Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  4:01 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 9 2006  4:01 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  9:52 a TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Rashied Davis CHI WR Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  9:52 a TITTY FUCKIN Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 15 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 15 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Trent Green KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 15 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Mark Brunell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 15 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  5:42 p Dead Money Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 16 2006  5:42 p Dead Money Acquired Noah Herron GNB RB Owner

Thu., Nov 16 2006  5:49 p Dead Money Acquired Michael Robinson SFO RB Owner

Thu., Nov 16 2006  5:49 p Dead Money Released Drew Bledsoe DAL QB Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  1:55 a Scudweisers Acquired Mark Bradley CHI WR Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  1:55 a Scudweisers Released Eric Moulds HOU WR Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  2:07 a The Merry Pranksters Released Chad Jackson NWE WR Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  2:07 a The Merry Pranksters Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  10:58 a The Coward Slayers Acquired Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  10:58 a The Coward Slayers Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner
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Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Damien Nash DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p The Merry Pranksters Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p TITTY FUCKIN Acquired Vincent Jackson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p Scudweisers Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p Scudweisers Released Lawrence Tynes KAN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p soul rebels Acquired Samkon Gado HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p soul rebels Released LenDale White TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 23 2006  10:32 a The Coward Slayers Released Dominic Rhodes IND RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  10:32 a The Coward Slayers Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  12:47 a soul rebels Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  12:47 a soul rebels Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  8:43 a The Goods Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  8:43 a The Goods Released Jerramy Stevens SEA TE Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  8:45 a The Goods Acquired George Wrighster JAC TE Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  8:45 a The Goods Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Acquired Jeff Garcia PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p Dead Money Released Michael Robinson SFO RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Acquired Sammy Morris MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p The Knee Grows Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Acquired Eric Moulds HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p The Merry Pranksters Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Jay Cutler DEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:08 p The Coward Slayers Released Damon Huard KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 30 2006  11:07 a Kimbo Slicer's Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  11:07 a Kimbo Slicer's Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  3:43 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Terrance Copper NOR WR Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  3:43 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Heath Miller PIT TE Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  8:27 p The Knee Grows Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  8:27 p The Knee Grows Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Fri., Dec 1 2006  5:05 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Brandon Stokley IND WR Owner

Fri., Dec 1 2006  5:05 p The Coward Slayers Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:08 p Scudweisers Released Mark Bradley CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 7 2006  4:58 p The Knee Grows Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  4:58 p The Knee Grows Released Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  6:16 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Cedric Houston NYJ RB Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  6:16 p The Coward Slayers Released Jason Witten DAL TE Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  7:03 p soul rebels Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  7:03 p soul rebels Acquired Joe Nedney SFO K Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed., Dec 13 2006  9:07 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 13 2006  9:07 p The Coward Slayers Released Jason Campbell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 13 2006  9:07 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 13 2006  9:07 p The Coward Slayers Released Brandon Stokley IND WR Waiver Wire

Sun., Dec 17 2006  11:42 a soul rebels Acquired Artose Pinner MIN RB Owner

Sun., Dec 17 2006  11:42 a soul rebels Released Kevin Jones DET RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Wed., Dec 20 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Justin Griffith ATL RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Dec 20 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Damien Nash DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 20 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 20 2006  9:07 p DiaRRhea Warriors Released Terrance Copper NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 21 2006  11:46 a The Coward Slayers Acquired D.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Thu., Dec 21 2006  11:46 a The Coward Slayers Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Fri., Dec 22 2006  2:41 p The Coward Slayers Acquired Jason Witten DAL TE Owner

Fri., Dec 22 2006  2:41 p The Coward Slayers Released Cedric Houston NYJ RB Owner

     
Offseason
     

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Thomas Jones CHI RB Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Michael Vick ATL QB Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Terrell Owens DAL WR Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Joseph Addai IND RB Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Brandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Sat., Jan 6 2007  12:29 a The Knee Grows Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Owner

     


